
Undergraduate 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 Others Totals

FT PT FT PT FT PT

Camden Arts & Sciences 673             861           724           624           -         -         118       3,000        927         131       1,708    155       1            78          

Continuous Education -              -            -            -            -         -         96         96             35         59         -         2            

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 164             81             16             2               -         -         1           264           47           8           168       41         -         -         

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) -              1               215           197           196        241        41         891           305         5           577       4           -         -         

Mason Gross School of the Arts 223             193           209           213           -         -         20         858           322         5           523       6           2            -         

Newark Col. Of Arts & Sciences 1,099          1,220        833           1,387        -         -         -        4,539        1,511      167       2,600    261       -         -         

Rutgers Business School (NB) 1,194          1,160        1,303        971           -         -         9           4,637        2,671      38         1,908    20         -         -         

Rutgers Business School (NK) 1,142          975           367           668           -         -         2           3,154        1,499      194       1,249    211       1            -         

Sch Public Affairs & Admin. 54               82             52             57             -         -         -        245           67           5           132       40         -         1            

Sch. Enviromental/Biological Sci 794             870           780           762           -         -         20         3,226        1,173      75         1,870    108       -         -         

Sch. Of Criminal Justice 247             205           152           232           -         -         -        836           322         73         395       46         -         -         

Sch. Of Management & Labor Rel. 175             93             31             2               -         -         7           308           99           39         74         96         -         -         

Sch. Of Nursing (CM) 381             286           180           108           -         -         9           964           105         30         679       150       -         -         

School of Arts & Sciences 5,852          4,677        4,841        4,822        3            1            282       20,478      9,561      537       9,959    411       7            3            

School of Business (CM) 496             537           280           174           -         -         1           1,488        666         175       466       181       -         -         

School of Engineering 1,042          921           998           1,043        -         -         9           4,013        2,843      100       1,043    27         -         -         

School of Health Professions (UG) 194             104           52             -         -         9           359           36           27         170       119       4            3            

School of Nursing (RBHS) 466             202           171           148           -         -         41         1,028        144         7           779       98         -         -         

University College (CM) 117             150           17             3               -         -         -        287           72           26         143       46         -         -         

University College (NK) 100             141           18             6               -         -         280       545           56           144       143       200       -         2            

Total Undergraduate 14,413        12,759      11,239      11,419      199        242        945       51,216      22,426    1,821    24,586  2,279    15          89          

Graduate and Professional

FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT

Biopharma -              -            -         5            5 -          -        -        4           -         1            

Continuous Education -              -            -         8            8 -          3           -        5           -         -         

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 273             73             2            13          361 103         38         171       48         1            -         

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 402             -            -         -         402 142         -        260       -        -         -         

Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 197             53             -         5            255 44           17         153       41         -         -         

Graduate School (CM) 249             223           -         7            479 84           81         163       149       2            -         

Graduate School (NK) 462             247           1            36          746 204         111       258       171       1            1            

Graduate School of Education 284             417           8            296        1,005 68           142       224       570       -         1            

Mason Gross School of the Arts 120             139           -         1            260 47           70         70         70         3            -         

NJ Medical School 758             -            -         -         758 397         -        361       -        -         -         

Rutgers Business School (NK) 773             1,589        -         24          2,386 450         923       323       690       -         -         

RW Johnson Medical School 730             -            -         -         730 342         -        388       -        -         -         

Sch. Of Comm. & Info. 228             420           -         12          660 59           95         167       335       2            2            

Sch. Of Law (CM) 329             155           -         1            485 176         76         153       80         -         -         

Sch. Of Law (NK) 580             152           -         9            741 287         78         290       83         3            -         

Sch. of Mgmt. & Labor Relations 134             139           -         6            279 52           36         82         109       -         -         

Sch. Of Public Affairs & Admin. 139             243           -         1            383 37           89         102       154       -         1            

School of Business (CM) 100             351           -         -         451 55           187       44         164       1            -         

School of Criminal Justice 11               16             -         3            30 3             6           8           13         -         -         

School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 519             -            -         -         519 243         -        276       -        -         -         

School of Graduate Studies 2,910          1,924        9            93          4,936 1,583      999       1,332    1,017    4            1            

School of Health Professions (Grad) 563             410           1            14          988 190         121       373       300       1            3            

School of Nursing (CM) 22               27             -         30          79 7             7           15         49         -         1            

School of Nursing (RBHS) 241             423           -         22          686 43           57         198       388       -         -         

School of Public Health (RBHS) 252             157           -         9            418 68           49         180       110       4            7            

School of Social Work 905             787           2            51          1,745 118         107       787       728       2            3            

Total Gradaute and Professional 11,181        7,945        23          646        19,795 4,802      3,292    6,378    5,278    24          21          

TOTAL COLLEGE CREDIT STUDENTS 71,011
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Male Female No Gender Rep't

Deg Candidates Other Male Female No Gender Rep't



Camden New Brunswick

Camden Arts & Sciences 3,000 Continuous Education 96

Sch. Of Nursing (CM) 964 EJ Bloustein School of Planning 264

School of Business (CM) 1,488 Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 891

University College (CM) 287 Mason Gross School of the Arts 858

Total Undergraduate 5,739 Rutgers Business School (NB) 4,637

Sch. Enviromental/Biological Sci 3,226

Graduate School (CM) 479 Sch. Of Management & Labor Rel. 308

Sch. Of Law (CM) 485 School of Arts & Sciences 20,478

School of Business (CM) 451 School of Engineering 4,013

School of Nursing (CM) 79 School of Health Professions (UG) 359

Total Graduate 1,494 School of Nursing (RBHS) 1,028

Total Undergraduate 36,158

Total for Camden Campus 7,233

Biopharma 5

Newark Continuous Education 8

Newark Col. Of Arts & Sciences 4,539 EJ Bloustein School of Planning 361

Rutgers Business School (NK) 3,154 Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 402

Sch Public Affairs & Admin. 245 Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 255

Sch. Of Criminal Justice 836 Graduate School of Education 1,005

University College (NK) 545 Mason Gross School of the Arts 260

Total Undergraduate 9,319 NJ Medical School 758

RW Johnson Medical School 730

Graduate School (NK) 746 Sch. Of Comm. & Info. 660

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2,386 Sch. of Mgmt. & Labor Relations 279

Sch. Of Law (NK) 741 School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 519

Sch. Of Public Affairs & Admin. 383 School of Graduate Studies 4,936

School of Criminal Justice 30 School of Health Professions (Grad) 988

Total Graduate 4,286 School of Nursing (RBHS) 686

School of Public Health (RBHS) 418

Total  for Newark Campus 13,605 School of Social Work 1,745

Total Graduate 14,015

Total for New Brunswick Campus 50,173

Full Time Part Time Totals

Male 27,228 5,113 32,341

Female 30,964 7,557 38,521

No Gender Rep't 39 110 149

Totals 58,231 12,780 71,011

KBS:mb University Enrollment Services
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